
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00102, Victor

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-33  2.8 Mi. SE of Jct SH-31

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,482

 6,765
 5,776

Teton (41)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 3,198

 3,338
 2,846

 3,284

 3,426
 2,930

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 7,482 6,651

NW DIR - - - - - 4,130 3,388

SE DIR - - - - - 3,352 3,263

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

6,006 5,804 6,827 6,734 6,946 6,955 5,576

2,956 2,526 3,437 3,393 3,598 3,581 2,852

3,050 3,278 3,390 3,341 3,348 3,374 2,724

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

4,856 6,331 6,111 6,506 7,239 6,984 6,232

2,512 3,125 3,102 3,288 3,725 3,672 3,209

2,344 3,206 3,009 3,218 3,514 3,312 3,023

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

5,692 6,508 6,408 6,790 7,321 7,053 6,000

2,805 3,189 3,212 3,449 3,804 3,581 3,053

2,887 3,319 3,196 3,341 3,517 3,472 2,947

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

5,412 6,626 6,516 6,867 7,238 7,174 6,043

2,752 3,300 3,298 3,464 3,724 3,650 3,140

2,660 3,326 3,218 3,403 3,514 3,524 2,903

31 - - - - - -

5,293 - - - - - -

2,632 - - - - - -

2,661 - - - - - -

MADW 5,452 6,317 6,466 6,724 7,186 7,130 6,100

STDEV 432 363 296 155 165 214 390

DAYFAC 1.19 1.03 1.00 0.96 0.90 0.91 1.06
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